
Meeting Agenda     
Town of Old Lyme Memorial Town Hall     

Route 156 Bike Way and Sound View Improvements Committee   
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 4:30 PM    

 

• Welcome and Approval of Minutes from 11/9/15 
 

• Final Design Workshop 
o Lighting Options 
o Easement Options 
o Preliminary design feedback from Town Officials (emergency vehicle turning 

study, Public Works, Building) 
o Feedback from Tree Commission regarding tree options 
o Other 

 
• BSC Group Scope-Budget Update  

o Revised Project plan letter 
o Budget: update and carry-over from PD 
o Other 

 
• VHB 

o DOT process Final design, bidding, inspection etc.  
o Oct 1 Law requiring anti-discrimination language, SBE/MBE 
o Other 

 
• Project Schedule 

 
• Regular Monthly Meeting Schedule for 2016 

o Tues-Jan 26, Mon-Feb 29, Tues-Mar 29, Mon-April 25, Tues-May 24, Mon-June 27, 
Tues-July 26, Mon-Aug 29, Tues-Sept 27, Mon-Oct 24, Tues-Nov 29 
 

• Public Comment 
 

• Adjourn 

 

 


